TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

PB0000359-00 SYSTEM (Z2X260,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX260+41008601153A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

31792150000
31792100000
31792260000
31792270000
31792080000
31792090000
31792370000
31790890000
31790900000
31790990000
31790880000
31792380000
31791120000
31792230000
31790710000
31791130000
31791110000
31791180000
31792490000
31791090000
31790730000
31791100000
31791080000
31791170000
31791240000
31790970000
31791190000
31791570000
31792250000
31791220000
31791610000
31791620000
31792120000
31792240000
31792220000
31792480000
31791100000
31792220000
31792240000
31792250000
31791620000
31792120000
31790730000
31791110000
31791120000
31791130000
31791180000
31790710000
31790970000
31792230000
31791240000
31791220000
31791610000
31791050000
31791080000
31791090000
31791170000
31791190000
31791570000
31790730000
31790710000
36401600000
52230312000

POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF (WITH TURBO)

e I I e e e e e e G I I e e e e e T e e e T e I I e e e e e e e T I e e e e e T e e I e . e I e e e e e e B G T T N N N

000003




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PB1030063-02 POWER TAKE OFF

100 —

—35

/
20 32 33 30




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PB1030131-01 POWER TAKE OFF

100
|

34

50

| 26 272833

308313233

1819 117 151698

10
12




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PB1030163-02 POWER TAKE OFF

I 3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 36| 431 32 33 20:21.22

10
9
23
8
" /
7 Fi —
6 | | ;
—
5 I =
I So—
3 ©
1
6 28




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PB1030171-02 POWER TAKE OFF

100

26,28

22

23,24 26

14 15 \h\“““~xﬁxﬁ 6




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PB1030192-01 POWER TAKE OFF

161827 8 1718 2 9 31211 10 19

_50_

100

—28




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PB1030204-00 POWER TAKE OFF




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36401895070 | CASE 1
2 36401885020 | GEAR 1
3 36400915030 | SHAFT 1
4 36401885030 | GEAR 1
5 36400415050 | SHAFT 1
6 36400675030 | COLLAR 1
7 36400095100 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
8 36400095110 | PACKING 1
9 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
10 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
11 36400095090 | SHIM N
12 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
13 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
14 91001102100 | O-RING 1 1A P21
15 90710006200 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X20
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
19 36400135070 | BEARING 2
20 80602110620 | RING,RITAINING 2 R62
22 36401885050 | PACKING 1
24 90191210030 | BOLT 6 M10X30
25 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
26 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
28 31790670100 | SUPPORT 1
29 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
60 36402100000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
61 36401695040 | BOLT,STUD 2 M10X1.25/1.5X47
100 31791240000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000037



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36401135050 | CASE 1
2 36401135060 | GEAR (TO) 1
3 36401125030 | SHAFT (TO) 1
4 36401125040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36401125050 | SHIFTER SET 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36401135070 | COLLAR 1
11 80500006903 | BEARING,BALL 1
12 36401125080 | BEARING,ROLLER 2
13 36401125090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
14 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
15 36401125100 | RING,RETAINING 1
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
20 36402015020 | PACKING 2
21 36402025030 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X115
22 36402015040 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X105
23 90191210045 | BOLT 2 M10X45
24 36402015010 | BOLT,STUD 1
25 36402025010 | BOLT,STUD 1
26 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
27 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
28 36402025020 | SPACER 1
30 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
51 36402020000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
52 31790880100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792090000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000042



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36401995010 | CASE 1
2 36401995020 | GEAR 1
3 36402125010 | SHAFT 1
4 36400095040 | SHAFT 1
5 36400095050 | COLLAR 1
6 36401995040 | GEAR 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36401995050 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
11 36400095110 | PACKING 1
12 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
13 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
14 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8Xx14
15 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
16 90101206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
18 36400095130 | WASHER 1
19 36401745060 | BEARING 2
20 80602110470 | RING,RITAINING 2 R47
22 36400055070 | PACKING 1
23 36401995060 | BOLT 4
24 90267401000 | NUT 4 M10
25 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
26 90193510035 | BOLT 2 M10X35
28 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36402120000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
60 31791160100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792240000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000047




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36402470510 | CASE 1
2 36402470520 | GEAR 1
3 36402470530 | SHAFT 1
4 36401125040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36401125050 | SHIFTER SET 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36402470540 | COLLAR 1
11 80500006903 | BEARING,BALL 1
12 36401125080 | BEARING,ROLLER 2
13 36401125090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
14 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
15 36401125100 | RING,RETAINING 1
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
20 36402015020 | PACKING 2
21 36402035040 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X120
22 36402035050 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X110
23 90191210050 | BOLT 2 M10X50
24 36402035010 | BOLT,STUD 1
25 36402035020 | BOLT,STUD 1
26 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
27 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
28 36402470550 | SPACER 1
30 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36402470000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
60 31790990100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792370000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000052




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 31760460100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101210035 | BOLT 3 M10X35
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
4 90201201000 | NUT 3 M10
5 31760460200 | LINK 1
6 90101204020 | BOLT 2 M4X20
7 90201200400 | NUT 2 M4
8 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
9 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4

10 36637040001 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (DUMP) 1

11 52243104000 | SUPPORT 1

000057




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

PB1380332-03 POWER SUPPLY (100V POWER SOURCE/1500W)

L/

18,19

HaXFU—A

42xZ, +34, BF
IWA, AN,

BEOe1 3R BEDTSR
D
o
Lo

51
-
15
16
L J
52
o]
a
o
/ \
56 57




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PB5280017-00 BOX,OPERATION

E:I‘.

EXSEEN,

LTLEZLN,
NOTICE

by yourself.

- 102

=
1. BESREFICIE, IBERES15D TOU T (F—R) 1| EHBTEXSES Y,
2. [RF ASSY] Z37 iaSd, BRES14D ISRV (A542) 1 BHET

[ 3. BRUTSE ISR (Q942) | CAMERSEHNFERTOHERADOTEA
1. When disassembling the main unit, order a key No.15 [O-RING(CASE)| beforehand.

2. When replacing /RF ASSY| order a Key No.14 [ LABEL(SELIAL)] beforehand.
3. Serial No.is not stamped on the [ LABEL(SELIAL)] before shipment. Fill in the blank




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re

1 90172110035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X35
2 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
3 80491002020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
4 36034730001 | CYLINDER ASSY,JACK (MIN.550) 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
6 42610020510 | CHOKE 1

21 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

000070



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
2 90172110040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X40
3 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
4 80491002020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
5 36036480000 | CYLINDER ASSY,JACK (FRICTION-WELDED,MIN.638) 1
11 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

000075




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 31649130010 | PIPE 1
2 31649130020 | PIPE 1
3 31649130030 | PIPE 1
4 31649130040 | PIPE 1
5 80303130101 | FITTING,ELBOW 6 KLO10-020E
6 80302090101 | FITTING 2 KCO10-020N
7 31611613101 | POWER SUPPLY 1
8 90172108018 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X18
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8

10 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

11 31645360100 | SUPPORT 1

12 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M10X14

13 37005700130 | CLAMP 2 10X2

14 90101208035 | BOLT 2 M8X35

15 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8

31 91002801100 | O-RING 6 1B P11

000080



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

37001601420
91002902500
91350206000
36013823000
36033162000
36034731002
36013823200
91002905500
91694004500
91410204502
91660004501
36033169910
36034730001

NUT

O-RING

BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2)
PISTON

ROD

CYLINDER

COVER,ROD

O-RING

PACKING

RING,BACKUP

SEAL,DUST

PACKING SET

CYLINDER ASSY,JACK (MIN.550)

[ QU N Qo N N Y W e . s =

M27X2
1B G25

1B G55

45X60

000085




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31653230100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
4 90101206040 | BOLT 4 M6X40
5 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 4 M6
6 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6

000090




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

91810130250

FASTENER

2

000095



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pag

1

(***********)

ELEC.ASSY (VEHICLE)

1

000C

000098



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 82199100026 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
2 31501292101 | SUPPORT 1
3 37000588420 | PLATE 1
4 90186210020 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X20
5 31473744700 | HARNESS (L=1000) 2 00014
6 91850310305 | CLAMP 4
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 9
8 90288110020 | NUT 2 M10
21 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W

000103



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

O~NOABDWN-

91810130250
31733763200
31658780900
34354781710
90280200600
80197586012
91850700101
91850310405

FASTENER
HARNESS

HARNESS

RELAY (WITH BRACKET)
NUT,FLANGE
SCREW,MACHINE
CLAMP

CLAMP (BLACK)

12

e I I e )

M6
M6X12
L=208

000107




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

PE5021364-00 ELEC.ASSY

N{EZASSY

ELEC.ASSY

(AN /T4

& BABLH Ey 24 o
11 | %-47" L-FASSY (LW NAME PLATE ASSY LI
12 | Xx-&7" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY JCASRERMH

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMINENLDEHYE T,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT

EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PE5021369-00 ELEC.ASSY (CONNECTION)

CN




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

PE5021466-00 ELEC.ASSY

N{EZASSY

ELEC.ASSY

C VYL S 1))

ikl

BABRER

xEZ%

o

*-47" L-ASSY (NN}

NAME PLATE ASSY

TR SK

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMINENLDEHYE T,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT

EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

O~NOABDWN-

91810130250
31734603200
31658780900
34354781710
90280200600
80197586012
91850700101
91850310405

FASTENER
HARNESS

HARNESS

RELAY (WITH BRACKET)
NUT,FLANGE
SCREW,MACHINE
CLAMP

CLAMP (BLACK)

1

e I I e )

M6
M6X12
L=208

000126




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 90191510020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M10X20
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
3 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
4 36093860021 | BODY 1
5 36093860042 | SUPPORT 1
6 37001008670 | SHEAVE ASSY 2
7 80720105056 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X56
9 36093860031 | BODY 1

10 36093860080 | COVER 2

12 80500051207 | BEARING,BALL 1

13 36093860071 | TRUNNION 1

21 36095155020 | HOOK ASSY 1

32 36093861100 | BEARING,BALL 2

40 36095150050 | TRIGGER SET 1

100 36095150000 | HOOK (LOCKING) 1

000131



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PG1020006-03 GUIDE,ROPE

— "9

e |




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PH5032071-00 HARNESS




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PH5033282-00 HARNESS




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PH5033823-01 HARNESS

100




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PH5034112-00 HARNESS




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX260+41008601153A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PH5034305-00 HARNESS

CN1&
M




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PH5034488-00 HARNESS

10

CNES




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
P11250160-02 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
P15200001-00 INDICATOR

100




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PJ5090126-00 JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL

100

C/JR—AF—ETR

' | #—rNo. w—ZANE |F-vrre
Al 4 x

1 A2 4 ]
AS t5 »
B1 t5 8

|
B2 7 &L
B3 18 |

' D ‘9 &L

|

O

O

CN3
CN20

O




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial |
1 (***********) FRAME ASSY 1
2 (***********) TANK ASSY (MOUNT) 1
3 (***********) SWING ASSY 1
5 31632350000 | JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL 1
6 (Fr*esssr) ) STOPPER,ROTARY JOINT 1
7 (***********) POST ASSY 1
8 31241800000 | DERRICK ASSY 1
9 (#wiwmsnniry | WINCH ASSY (MOUNT) 1

10 (weswxwrnnns) | PIPING ASSY (UPPER) 1
11 (Frrrnereaan) OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (JACK,SWING) 1
13 (***********) ELEC.ASSY 1
16 (#rxxxxxiiin) | PIPING ASSY,GREASE 1
21 (FrH*swsass) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (ELE,WINCH,TELE/TDN) 1

(rrxxxxea) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (ELEVATING,WINCH,TELESCOPING/U) 1
32 (***********) COVER (SW|NG) 1
33 (#r#xwmnen) | COVER ASSY (SWITCH PANEL) 1
41 (Fr*esss) - PIPING ASSY (LOWER) 1
42 36743180000 | VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL 1
51 (ormeeme) | OUTRIGGER ASSY 1
52 (***********) LOCK ASSY 1
53 (#eeeeeeen) | PIPING ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1
54 (***********) OUTRIGGER (STOPPER ASSY) 1

000185



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1| | (wwwwwwsns | ELEC.ASSY (POST) | 1 000100
2| | (wwwwwweossr) | E| ECLASSY (LAMP) | 1 000206
3| | (wwwwwesnsn) | NAME PLATE ASSY | 1 000225
5| | (wwwwoooos) | NAME PLATE ASSY | 1 000222

000190



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (FrH*swnaaer) | ELEC.ASSY 1 000120
2| | (Weeseeoor) | AMP ASSY,AML | 1 000196
3| | (wwwwoowsn) | SUPPORT ASSY | 1 000275

000195




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data | Serial No |

-
COWOONOUHAWN-=-

-
o
o

31783930400
31783930200
56560009000
80136330025
31783930300
31783090300
31200791030
32460251300
82400000543
31783090500
31783930000

SUPPORT
SUPPORT

PIN

PIN,SPLIT
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
PLATE

CHAIN

HOOK
PLATE,CAUTION

MODIFICATION ASSY (PLANKING CASE:FOR WHEEL BASE)

= NDNDNMNMNNMNNMNDNDDN

L=386

000200



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 7
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
3 91810130250 | FASTENER 5
5 31657280200 | COVER 2
6 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8X20
7 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 8 M8
8 31653470100 | SUPPORT 1
9 31653470200 | SUPPORT 1
10 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 12 M6X10
1 31611614300 | HARNESS 1 L=10000
12 82100002503 | TERMINAL 1
13 82100001226 | INSULATOR 1
14 31656330200 | HARNESS 1
15 31611614500 | COVER 1
16 31611614400 | COVER 1
17 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1
18 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1
19 31478092200 | HARNESS 1 L=100
22 82115001005 | CONNECTOR 1
41 31653322200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,2-SW) 2
42 82199514013 | CAP 4
43 82199504017 | NUT 4 AT-401N
44 31657282100 | SUPPORT 2
45 31656331200 | PLATE,NAME 2

000204



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No (

100

31595691000

NAME PLATE ASSY (KNOB:TDN-LAYOUT)

000209



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PN5012063-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

- EERNM
odints 211§

boerr

EE e e o




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PN5012122-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

1

/

T-beJov 1v9-0vIEEH |




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PN5012165-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (JSAS)

ZX2B0 ,ZX260,ZX290
ZX300 ,ZX360
ZsS500, 28580

ZX500

AZ T

1

/

JCAS2209-2018
TRUE 5> 2D L—2
AARNRREOER| BR

BERars s/
EEEHIIIIIITIII]
No.kBkkkddk

COAF» h—b, B L—BAOKTERT,
LECAEORECELTRY LEBDTY,

—REERA XS - R




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PN5012194-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (NETIS/S-SIZE)

o — 3 bl m [ ((::\\

/ N ::::C ﬁ
/ \ _
a'\\ .




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PN5012297-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

1

/

BB erTENREET)




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PO1015478-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HOOK)




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PO5080313-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (ELEVATING,WINCH,TELESCOPING/U)

AN JASSY VN T (FTL,000F vy a0/UNT LY
OPE.ASSY,.CONT,VALVE (ELEVATING,.WINCH, TELESCOPING,/U)

5§ BXBER XEE% nx
1 [#~ ,ABSY,vo¥n" W7 | OPE,ASSY,CONT, VALVE
2 F-47" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PO5290102-01 OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/MEDIUM-SIZEVEHICLE)

TOLUA ASSY,U¥ (BAFruk/Fa0H F3530)
OUTRIGGER ASSY.,REAR (ROTARY/MEDIUM-SIZE VEHICLE)

9 BARE4%k XELK% L o3

1 JL—AASSY FRAME ASSY BER EHE2800mm R FO-2360mm
3 [mqEmASSY ELEC.ASSY A ]

4 FA' (ASSY,YOHAN AT | OPE.ASSY . CONT.VALVE

5 (%47 L—-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY

8 |nfEVASSY ELEC.ASSY X

21 [nfHrASSY PIPING ASSY kD y iy 1 BH

22 |~ A7 ASSY,VEIV VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL 28 (trvo)

23 | nfHUASSY PIPING ASSY AT 3-8 v

24 |¥h - LASSY SUPPORT ASSY 2504, 260RB1VTE

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDSHY LT,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

PP5170009-00 PARTS ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL

N =WASSY, UEDY

PARTS ASSY,.REMOTE CONTROL

9 BAREEH ABEH ]

1 * ¥HR,3A L-v3v [BOX,0PERATION LCD¥®EE (VEI> I 10m)

2 N EVASSY ELEC, ASSY AB2=Y FERT-T I

3 A=57" b—FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY VEI /RRER

5 2—-A7" L-LASSY NAME PLATE ASSY ZRBEE (UERA) JXCSCTER

ARAREESCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PP5300023-00 POST ASSY




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PP6010544-00 PIPING ASSY

/ F U ===/ BORE

4 U —F ==t TEORL




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PP6010572-00 PIPING ASSY (LOWER)

AB




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PR5150001-00 ROLLER ASSY (FOR OVER-UNWINDING DETECTOR)




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

PS5500016-00 SWING ASSY

7,8

51

15
16
17

T 18

]

19

JHE=

—— 21

N

22

23
10




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

PS5540019-00 SWITCH (S/W 2PC'S)

iy




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PV1050013-02 CYLINDER,ACCELERATOR

100

16,17




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PV5060048-00 VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (ELEVATING)

100

26 4 25

-

—61

J [TT—22

18
20

19




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PV5140040-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

100




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PW1050011-00 STOPPER,TIRE



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME
PX5010638-00 MOUNT ASSY (DUMP SELECT)

IUVEASSY (& U7 ALIUN NT)
(DUMP SELECT)

MOUNT ASSY

8 BEEEH REEH %
1 [=9>bASSY {5 »7° €L F [MOUNT ASSY mn
2 |[ndprassSY PIPING ASSY 21—

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE

PARTS.




TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Sta

= 0 OWOONOUHAWN-=-

— -

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/POWER PACKAGE)
OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY,SOL.VALVE)
OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/MEDIUM-SIZEVEHICLE)
MOUNT ASSY (DUMP SELECT)

ELEC.ASSY

ELEC.ASSY (SS COMBINATION, FOR SS-38:2X260/290)
ELEC.ASSY(SS COMBINATION, SS-28:2X260/290)
PIPING ASSY

ELEC.ASSY

LAMP ASSY,AML (LIMIT INDICATOR LAMP)

PIPING ASSY

[ES QI [ G QN G QG O U N N

000309



TM-ZX260 41008601153A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36150080000  DETECTOR ASSY,MOMENT 1
2 36150100000  DETECTOR ASSY,MOMENT 1
3 91850700101 | CLAMP 2 L=208
4 91810130250 | FASTENER 2

000314



TM-Z2X260 41008601153A FRAME
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Se
1 (***********) ELEC'ASSY 1
1

2 (Frxxxasiik) | ROLLER ASSY (FOR OVER-UNWINDING DETECTOR)
3 (***********) INDICATOR ASSY

000319




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX260+41008601153A+FRAME+Parts

